18-01

18-02

18-03

18-05

18-06

18-07

18-09

18-10

18-12

18-14

18-15

18-16B

18-17

18-19

18-21

18-22

18-23

18-24

18-25

18-27

18-28

18-30

18-31

18-32

18-33

* Also received an Alison Chadwick Memorial Grant of £600

2018 SUPPORTED EXPEDITIONS

Ski Mountaineering in At Bashi, Kyrgyzstan

Khumbu Glacier dye tracing, Nepal
Northern Patagonia (Avellano Valley)
Broad Peak, Pakistan

British Yukon, Canada

British Kishtwar, India

British Revelations, India

Mulung Topko, India

Minya Konka South Buttress, China
Greenland North Liverpool Land
British Takphu Himal, Nepal
Janahut SW Buttress, India
Khumbu Himal Glaciology, Nepal
Anglo/New Zealand Kishtwar, India
Chilling I and I, India

Supraglacial Rock Avalanches, Alaska
Stauning Alps, Greenland

Nanda Devi East, India

Ultar SE Pillar, Pakistan

Terskey Ala-Too, Kyrgyzstan

Ala Archa, Kyrgyzstan

ACG Borkoldoy, Kyrgyzstan
National Metabolic Registry
Shuwert, Pakistan

EAGRE 18, Greenland

Marian Krogh

Katie Miles

Sasha Doyle

Sandy Allan

Jonathan Wakefield
Tom Livingstone

Tom Livingstone

Derek Buckle

Paul Ramsden

Simon Richardson

Julian Freeman-Attwood
Malcolm Bass

Martin Kirkbride
Timothy Elson

Alex Mathie

William Smith

Matthew Hay

Dave Sharpe

Bruce Normand

Amelia Cliff Powys
Samuel Gillan/Alex Hyde
Aaron Tregellis Hodgson
Chris Imray

Peter Thompson

Gina Moseley

£1,200
£2,000
£2,000
£6,250
£2,000
£2,900
£2,000
£2,000
£7,000
£2,000
£3,250
£2,900
£2,900
£2,900
£2,900
£2,000
£2,000
£3,250
£3,250
£1,200
£2,000
£1,200
£1,968
£2,900

£2,900



