## **2018 SUPPORTED EXPEDITIONS**

18-01	Ski Mountaineering in At Bashi, Kyrgyzstan	Marian Krogh	£1,200	
18-02	Khumbu Glacier dye tracing, Nepal	Katie Miles	£2,000	
18-03	Northern Patagonia (Avellano Valley)	Sasha Doyle	£2,000 *	
18-05	Broad Peak, Pakistan	Sandy Allan	£6,250	
18-06	British Yukon, Canada	Jonathan Wakefield	£2,000	
18-07	British Kishtwar, India	Tom Livingstone	£2,900	
18-09	British Revelations, India	Tom Livingstone	£2,000	
18-10	Mulung Topko, India	Derek Buckle	£2,000	
18-12	Minya Konka South Buttress, China	Paul Ramsden	£7,000	
18-14	Greenland North Liverpool Land	Simon Richardson	£2,000	
18-15	British Takphu Himal, Nepal	Julian Freeman-Attwood	£3,250	
18-16B	Janahut SW Buttress, India	Malcolm Bass	£2,900	
18-17	Khumbu Himal Glaciology, Nepal	Martin Kirkbride	£2,900	
18-19	Anglo/New Zealand Kishtwar, India	Timothy Elson	£2,900	
18-21	Chilling I and II, India	Alex Mathie	£2,900	
18-22	Supraglacial Rock Avalanches, Alaska	William Smith	£2,000	
18-23	Stauning Alps, Greenland	Matthew Hay	£2,000	
18-24	Nanda Devi East, India	Dave Sharpe	£3,250	
18-25	Ultar SE Pillar, Pakistan	Bruce Normand	£3,250	
18-27	Terskey Ala-Too, Kyrgyzstan	Amelia Cliff Powys	£1,200	
18-28	Ala Archa, Kyrgyzstan	Samuel Gillan/Alex Hyde	£2,000	
18-30	ACG Borkoldoy, Kyrgyzstan	Aaron Tregellis Hodgson	£1,200	
18-31	National Metabolic Registry	Chris Imray	£1,968	
18-32	Shuwert, Pakistan	Peter Thompson	£2,900	
18-33	EAGRE 18, Greenland	Gina Moseley	£2,900	
* Also received an Alison Chadwick Memorial Grant of £600				

\* Also received an Alison Chadwick Memorial Grant of £600